
Judge's Signatures

2017 Region 3 Level 7 Regionals
Meet Results
Apr 13-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2017 6:26:12 PM

Women / 7 / C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Robinson306
Gold Cup

9.550 9.750 9.5009.600 38.400
4T 1T 3T 4T 1 

1 

Taylor Reiner378
Metroplex

9.650 9.675 9.5009.550 38.375
2 3T 5T 4T 2T

2T

Audrey Sutherland407
Reflex Gymnastics

9.625 9.525 9.6009.625 38.375
3T 7 2T 2 2T

2T

Jo Elle Coats290
Empire Gymnastics

9.625 9.475 9.6509.550 38.300
3T 9 5T 1 3 

3 

Ailey Shollenberger279
Eagle Gymnastics

9.375 9.750 9.5759.575 38.275
9T 1T 4 3 4 

4 

Caitlin Mee183
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.500 9.675 9.2509.675 38.100
5T 3T 1 11 5 

5 

Cassandra Barry215
Basels All Star

9.425 9.700 9.3509.600 38.075
7T 2 3T 8T 6T

6T

Lili McElroy416
Rowland Ballard

9.500 9.675 9.2759.625 38.075
5T 3T 2T 10 6T

6T

Roanne Balibalita428
Sugar Land

9.675 9.650 9.4759.250 38.050
1T 4 9 5 7 

7 

Sarah Gaensbauer573
CGI

9.475 9.500 9.4009.450 37.825
6T 8 7T 7T 8 

8 

Ava Stevens164
Kurt Thomas01

9.675 9.000 9.4009.450 37.525
1T 14T 7T 7T 9 

9 

Gracie Norris242
Cypress

9.175 9.600 9.0759.600 37.450
12 5 3T 15 10 

10 

Lily Douglas160
Sonshine01

9.425 9.000 9.4009.500 37.325
7T 14T 6 7T 11 

11 

Katherine Hook339
Aim High-OK

9.500 9.425 9.4258.925 37.275
5T 10 12 6 12 

12 

Kristina Keenan152
Williams Center01

9.350 9.225 9.5009.075 37.150
10T 13 11 4T 13 

13 

Haley Medlin384
NW YMCA

9.475 9.325 9.1009.225 37.125
6T 12 10 14 14 

14 

Michelle Elliott360
LGA

9.350 9.575 9.1258.900 36.950
10T 6 13 13 15 

15 

Jade Dathe235
Crenshaw

9.400 9.350 8.8009.325 36.875
8 11 8 16 16 

16 

Ella Vajdos341
J & R

9.375 8.375 9.3259.450 36.525
9T 17 7T 9 17 

17 

Tiyah Green130
Impact Gymnastics-AR

9.275 8.950 9.3508.825 36.400
11 15 14 8T 18 

18 

Mackenzie Bradach346
Ka-Larks Gymnastics

9.550 8.850 9.1508.700 36.250
4T 16 15 12 19 

19 
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